DEPARTAMENTO DE HUMANIDADES

Horas

08:00 - 08:30

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

08:30 - 09:00

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00

20:00 - 20:30

PTC DIRECCION DE HUMANIDADES

NOMBRE : HENRY ALCALDE SOLIS

CAMPUS : MONTERRICO

ANEXO : 2734

CORREO : henry.alcalde@upc.pe

UBICACION : PABELLON J




